
Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

1 IFCI Factors Ltd 30,55,12,513 30,55,12,513

               30,55,12,513                30,55,12,513 Total

Voting Share of unsecured financial creditors

Annexure-2

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted
(Amount in ₹)


